EMC Team event Klagenfurt

Fencers (all, structured order - 74 fencers)

name and first name

GERITZER Matteo
LACH Lukas
MAHRINGER Josef
PUCHACHER Felix
ASCHL Simon
KLEMEN Marco
ONDER Sebastian
WYMLATIL Tobias
KRAHER Martin

KREMSLEITHNER Michael
SCHOENBAUER Alexander

THEWANGER Emil
BAER Viktor

BRUNNER Clemens
HATTINGER Jakob
SIMONSBERGER Moriz
BULDOU Stanislau
DUBOUSKI Pavel
KARPOV Viacheslav
BALCAR Josef
DOTLACIL Petr
STRNAD Ondrej
ANDREWS Timothy
DEAN Charles
HELLINGS Joshua
BAKOS Balint
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik
SIKLOSI Gergely

TOTH Gergely

CSIKO Aron

CZIRAKI Balint

HEINER Levente
SZILAGYI Martin
BERTA Botond
JAKOVAC Gergely
NAGY David

DI SARNO Gennaro
GAETANI Giulio
PILIPENKO Andres
BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw
NIKIEL Marcin
STASZULONEK Bartosz
KOSMOL Tomasz
MICHALAK Damian
SZOCIK Jakub

DABIJA Adrian

FLOREA Nicusor Florian
RICUTA Cornel

team

AUSTRIA 1
AUSTRIA 1
AUSTRIA 1
AUSTRIA 1
AUSTRIA 2
AUSTRIA 2
AUSTRIA 2
AUSTRIA 2
AUSTRIA 3
AUSTRIA 3
AUSTRIA 3
AUSTRIA 3
AUSTRIA 4
AUSTRIA 4
AUSTRIA 4
AUSTRIA 4
BELARUS

BELARUS

BELARUS

CZECHIA

CZECHIA

CZECHIA

GREAT BRITAIN
GREAT BRITAIN
GREAT BRITAIN

HUNGARY 1
HUNGARY 1
HUNGARY 1
HUNGARY 1
HUNGARY 2
HUNGARY 2
HUNGARY 2
HUNGARY 2
HUNGARY 3
HUNGARY 3
HUNGARY 3

MARGUERITA
MARGUERITA
MARGUERITA

POLAND 1
POLAND 1
POLAND 1
POLAND 2
POLAND 2
POLAND 2
ROMANIA 1
ROMANIA 1
ROMANIA 1
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EMC Team event Klagenfurt

Fencers (all, structured order - 74 fencers)

name and first name

BAZAVAN Dorin
DRAGOI Nicolae
GEORGESCU Vlad
NISTOR Gleb

DAGANI Elia

MATHIS Kei
METRAILLER Clement
WEBER Frederik
KOVALENKO Vladyslav
NAGURNYI laroslav
YAROKH Sviatoslav
GIBALO Gileb
STORCHAY Anton
ZAPARA Yurii
POPOQVICI Michael
RODELL Clinton
SANCHEZ Esteban
XU Jason

CHEONG Robin
JOHNSON Wesley

XU Jonathan
ZACHARAKIS Darius
BEHRENS Leonard
CAMPBELL-KRUGER Nicholas
WILSON Nicolas
WILSON Sean

team

ROMANIA 2
ROMANIA 2
ROMANIA 2
ROMANIA 2
SWITZERLAND
SWITZERLAND
SWITZERLAND
SWITZERLAND
UKRAINE 1
UKRAINE 1
UKRAINE 1
UKRAINE 2
UKRAINE 2
UKRAINE 2
USA

USA

USA

USA

USA 2

USA 2

USA 2

USA 2

USA 3

USA 3

USA 3

USA 3
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EMC Team event Klagenfurt

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 21 teams)

name

SWITZERLAND
HUNGARY 1
USA

USA 3
ROMANIA 1
BELARUS
USA 2
HUNGARY 2
POLAND 1
HUNGARY 3
ROMANIA 2
UKRAINE 1
CZECHIA
POLAND 2
AUSTRIA 1
GREAT BRITAIN
MARGUERITA
UKRAINE 2
AUSTRIA 2
AUSTRIA 3
AUSTRIA 4

nat.

Sul

HUN
USA
USA
ROU
BLR
USA
HUN
POL
HUN
ROU
UKR
CZE
POL
AUT
GBR
ITA

UKR
AUT
AUT
AUT

fencer number

20 (57 8)

25 (211 12)
39 (3 13 23)
81 (15 16 50)
92 (1 14 77)
109 (20 31 58)
113 (36 37 40)
116 (26 38 52)
121 (25 30 66)
151 (46 48 57)
249 (54 92 103)
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257 (51 68 138
267 (63 99 105
285 (70 78 137
293 (21 113 159
295 (60 100 135
300 (75 76 149
312 (32 132 148
326 (74 118 134
349 (88 130 131
455 (141 155 159
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Tableau of 32

Tableau of 16

Tableau of 8

Semi-finals EMC TeFinakbvent Klagenfurt

page 1/1

HUNGARY 1

1 SWITZERLAND SUI
SWITZERLAND
32 -
SWITZERLAND
17 MARGUERITA ITA 45/18
GREAT BRITAI
16 GREAT BRITAI GBR 45/30
HUNGARY 2
9 POLAND 1 POL 45/22
POLAND 1
24 -
HUNGARY 2
25 - 45/32
HUNGARY 2
8 HUNGARY 2 HUN
ROMANIA 1
5 ROMANIA 1 ROU 45/35
ROMANIA 1
28 ---
ROMANIA 1
21  AUSTRIA 4 AUT 45/31
UKRAINE 1
12 UKRAINE 1 UKR 45/25
ROMANIA 1
13 CZECHIA CZE 45/31
CZECHIA
20 AUSTRIA3 AUT 45/41
USA 3
29 - 45/39
USA 3
4 USA 3 USA
3 USA USA
USA
30 ---
USA
19 AUSTRIA2 AUT 45/25
POLAND 2
14 POLAND 2 POL 45/18
USA
11 ROMANIA 2 ROU 45/38
ROMANIA 2
22 -
BELARUS
27 - 45/31
BELARUS
6 BELARUS BLR
HUNGARY 1
7 USA 2 USA 45/37
USA 2
26 ---
USA 2
23 - 45/39
HUNGARY 3
10 HUNGARY 3 HUN
HUNGARY 1
15 AUSTRIA 1 AUT 34/31
UKRAINE 2
18 UKRAINE 2 UKR 45/43 Third place
HUNGARY 1
31 - 45/18 HUNGARY 2
HUNGARY 1
2 HUNGARY 1 HUN USA

45/38

USA

45/36
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 21 teams)
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name

HUNGARY 1
ROMANIA 1
USA
HUNGARY 2
SWITZERLAND
USA 3
BELARUS
USA 2
POLAND 1
HUNGARY 3
ROMANIA 2
UKRAINE 1
CZECHIA
POLAND 2
GREAT BRITAIN
UKRAINE 2
AUSTRIA 1
MARGUERITA
AUSTRIA 2
AUSTRIA 3
AUSTRIA 4

flag country

HUN
ROU
USA
HUN
Sul
USA
BLR
USA
POL
HUN
ROU
UKR
CZE
POL
GBR
UKR
AUT
ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name nat. poules matches finales
BALOG Marcus USA 0 3 2
CODARIN Lorenzo ITA 0 3 0
FRAIMAN Daniel HUN 0 3 0
GOOSSENS Bruno USA 0 3 0
GORETSKI Sergei UKR 0 0 1
KOENIGSWIESER Hubert AUT 0 3 1
PTAK Marek POL 0 1 0
PUCHACHER Laura AUT 0 0 1
PUCHACHER Lukas AUT 0 3 1
VILEM Michal SVK 0 2 2
VOELGY Paul Sul 0 2 0
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Tableau of 32

GREAT BRITAIN - MARGUERITA

Name Hits The sco| The sco| Hits Name
DEAN Charles 5 5 3 3 DI SARNO Gennaro
ANDREWS Timothy 0 5 3 0 GAETANI Giulio
HELLINGS Joshua 7 12 9 6 PILIPENKO Andres
DEAN Charles 5 17 9 0 GAETANI Giulio
HELLINGS Joshua 8 25 19 10 DI SARNO Gennaro
ANDREWS Timothy 5 30 22 3 PILIPENKO Andres
HELLINGS Joshua 5 35 26 4 GAETANI Giulio
DEAN Charles 5 40 29 3 PILIPENKO Andres
ANDREWS Timothy 5 45 30 1 DI SARNO Gennaro
UKRAINE 1 - AUSTRIA 4
Name Hits The sco| The sco| Hits Name
KOVALENKO Vladyslav 5 5 3 3 BRUNNER Clemens
NAGURNY!I laroslav 5 10 3 0 BAER Viktor
YAROKH Sviatoslav 5 15 7 4 HATTINGER Jakob
KOVALENKO Vladyslav 5 20 11 4 BAER Viktor
YAROKH Sviatoslav 5 25 17 6 BRUNNER Clemens
NAGURNY!I laroslav 5 30 17 0 HATTINGER Jakob
YAROKH Sviatoslav 5 35 20 3 BAER Viktor
KOVALENKO Vladyslav 5 40 23 3 HATTINGER Jakob
NAGURNY! laroslav 5 45 25 2 BRUNNER Clemens
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Tableau of 32

AUSTRIA3 - CZECHIA

Name Hits The sco| The sco| Hits Name
THEWANGER Emil 3 3 5 5 STRNAD Ondrej
KRAHER Martin 1 4 10 5 BALCAR Josef
SCHOENBAUER Alexander | 9 13 15 5 DOTLACIL Petr
KRAHER Martin 3 16 20 5 STRNAD Ondrej
THEWANGER Emil 4 20 25 5 DOTLACIL Petr
SCHOENBAUER Alexander | 0 20 26 1 BALCAR Josef
KREMSLEITHNER Michael | 10 30 35 9 DOTLACIL Petr
SCHOENBAUER Alexander | 5 35 40 5 STRNAD Ondrej
THEWANGER Emil 6 41 45 5 BALCAR Josef
POLAND 2 - AUSTRIA 2
Name Hits The sco| The sco| Hits Name
SZOCIK Jakub 4 4 1 1 ONDER Sebastian
MICHALAK Damian 6 10 4 3 WYMLATIL Tobias
KOSMOL Tomasz 5 15 5 1 KLEMEN Marco
MICHALAK Damian 5 20 7 2 ONDER Sebastian
SZOCIK Jakub 5 25 8 1 KLEMEN Marco
KOSMOL Tomasz 5 30 11 3 WYMLATIL Tobias
MICHALAK Damian 5 35 13 2 KLEMEN Marco
KOSMOL Tomasz 5 40 17 4 ONDER Sebastian
SZOCIK Jakub 5 45 18 1 WYMLATIL Tobias
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Tableau of 32

UKRAINE2 - AUSTRIA 1

Name Hits The sco| The sco| Hits Name

STORCHAY Anton 2 2 5 5 MAHRINGER Josef
GIBALO Gleb 4 6 9 4 GERITZER Matteo
ZAPARA Yurii 9 15 9 0 LACH Lukas
GIBALO Gleb 5 20 18 9 MAHRINGER Josef
STORCHAY Anton 5 25 21 3 PUCHACHER Felix
ZAPARA Yurii 5 30 21 0 GERITZER Matteo
GIBALO Gleb 5 35 22 1 PUCHACHER Felix
ZAPARA Yurii 4 39 40 18 MAHRINGER Josef
STORCHAY Anton 6 45 43 3 GERITZER Matteo










Tableau of 16

EMC Team event Klagenfurt

GREAT BRITAIN

- SWITZERLAND

Name Hits The sco| The sco| Hits Name

ANDREWS Timothy 3 3 5 5 WEBER Frederik

HELLINGS Joshua 2 5 9 4 DAGANI Elia

DEAN Charles 2 7 15 6 METRAILLER Clement

HELLINGS Joshua 2 9 20 5 WEBER Frederik

ANDREWS Timothy 3 12 25 5 METRAILLER Clement

DEAN Charles 2 14 30 5 DAGANI Elia

HELLINGS Joshua 1 15 35 5 METRAILLER Clement

DEAN Charles 1 16 40 5 WEBER Frederik

ANDREWS Timothy 2 18 45 5 DAGANI Elia
HUNGARY 2 - POLAND 1

Name Hits The sco| The sco| Hits Name

CZIRAKI Balint 2 3 3 STASZULONEK Bartosz

HEINER Levente 7 9 9 6 BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw

CSIKO Aron 6 15 15 6 NIKIEL Marcin

HEINER Levente 4 19 15 0 STASZULONEK Bartosz

CZIRAKI Balint 6 25 18 3 NIKIEL Marcin

CSIKO Aron 5 30 23 5 BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw

HEINER Levente 5 35 27 4 NIKIEL Marcin

CSIKO Aron 5 40 30 3 STASZULONEK Bartosz

CZIRAKI Balint 5 45 32 2 BARTOLEWSKI Waclaw
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Tableau of 16

UKRAINE 1 - ROMANIA 1

Name Hits The sco| The sco| Hits Name
NAGURNY! laroslav 3 3 5 5 FLOREA Nicusor Florian
YAROKH Sviatoslav 1 4 10 5 DABIJA Adrian
KOVALENKO Vladyslav 6 10 13 3 RICUTA Cornel
YAROKH Sviatoslav 3 13 20 7 FLOREA Nicusor Florian
NAGURNY! laroslav 0 13 20 0 RICUTA Cornel
KOVALENKO Vladyslav 6 19 30 10 DABIJA Adrian
YAROKH Sviatoslav 6 25 35 5 RICUTA Cornel
KOVALENKO Vladyslav 4 29 40 5 FLOREA Nicusor Florian
NAGURNY! laroslav 2 31 45 5 DABIJA Adrian

USA3 - CZECHIA
Name Hits The sco| The sco| Hits Name
CAMPBELL-KRUGER Nichol| 5 5 4 4 STRNAD Ondrej
WILSON Sean 5 10 8 4 BALCAR Josef
WILSON Nicolas 5 15 14 6 DOTLACIL Petr
WILSON Sean 5 20 16 2 STRNAD Ondrej
CAMPBELL-KRUGER Nichol| 5 25 22 6 DOTLACIL Petr
WILSON Nicolas 4 29 23 1 BALCAR Josef
WILSON Sean 6 35 27 4 DOTLACIL Petr
WILSON Nicolas 5 40 34 7 STRNAD Ondrej
CAMPBELL-KRUGER Nichol| 5 45 39 5 BALCAR Josef
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Tableau of 16

POLAND 2 - USA

Name Hits The sco| The sco| Hits Name
KOSMOL Tomasz 2 2 5 5 POPOVICI Michael
SZOCIK Jakub 2 4 10 5 RODELL Clinton
MICHALAK Damian 6 10 15 5 XU Jason
SZOCIK Jakub 2 12 20 5 POPOVICI Michael
KOSMOL Tomasz 0 12 25 5 SANCHEZ Esteban
MICHALAK Damian 1 13 30 5 RODELL Clinton
SZOCIK Jakub 3 16 35 5 SANCHEZ Esteban
MICHALAK Damian 4 20 40 5 POPOVICI Michael
KOSMOL Tomasz 5 25 45 5 RODELL Clinton
BELARUS - ROMANIA 2
Name Hits The sco| The sco| Hits Name
KARPOV Viacheslav 5 5 2 2 NISTOR Gleb
BULDOU Stanislau 5 10 5 3 DRAGOI Nicolae
DUBOUSKI Pavel 5 15 8 3 BAZAVAN Dorin
BULDOU Stanislau 5 20 13 5 NISTOR Gleb
KARPOV Viacheslav 5 25 16 3 BAZAVAN Dorin
DUBOUSKI Pavel 5 30 21 5 DRAGOI Nicolae
BULDOU Stanislau 5 35 26 5 BAZAVAN Dorin
DUBOUSKI Pavel 5 40 28 2 NISTOR Gleb
KARPOV Viacheslav 5 45 31 3 GEORGESCU Vlad
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Tableau of 16

HUNGARY 3 - USA2

Name Hits The sco| The sco| Hits Name

NAGY David 0 0 0 0 ZACHARAKIS Darius
JAKOVAC Gergely 5 5 6 6 JOHNSON Wesley
BERTA Botond 6 11 13 7 CHEONG Robin
JAKOVAC Gergely 5 16 20 7 ZACHARAKIS Darius
NAGY David 5 21 24 4 CHEONG Robin
BERTA Botond 8 29 30 6 JOHNSON Wesley
JAKOVAC Gergely 1 30 35 5 CHEONG Robin
BERTA Botond 7 37 40 5 ZACHARAKIS Darius
NAGY David 2 39 45 5 JOHNSON Wesley

HUNGARY 1 - UKRAINE 2

Name Hits The sco| The sco| Hits Name

SIKLOSI Gergely 5 5 3 3 ZAPARA Yurii
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik 5 10 5 2 STORCHAY Anton
TOTH Gergely 5 15 7 2 GIBALO Gleb
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik 5 20 9 2 ZAPARA Yurii
SIKLOSI Gergely 5 25 9 0 GIBALO Gleb
TOTH Gergely 5 30 11 2 STORCHAY Anton
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik 5 35 14 3 GIBALO Gleb
TOTH Gergely 5 40 17 3 ZAPARA Yurii
SIKLOSI Gergely 5 45 18 1 STORCHAY Anton
















Tableau of 8

EMC Team event Klagenfurt

HUNGARY 2 - SWITZERLAND

Name Hits The sco| The sco| Hits Name
CZIRAKI Balint 5 5 3 3 WEBER Frederik
HEINER Levente 5 10 7 4 MATHIS Kei
CSIKO Aron 5 15 13 6 METRAILLER Clement
HEINER Levente 5 20 14 1 WEBER Frederik
CZIRAKI Balint 5 25 15 1 METRAILLER Clement
CSIKO Aron 5 30 18 3 MATHIS Kei
HEINER Levente 4 34 19 1 METRAILLER Clement
CSIKO Aron 6 40 20 1 WEBER Frederik
CZIRAKI Balint 5 45 22 2 MATHIS Kei

USA3 - ROMANIA 1
Name Hits The sco| The sco| Hits Name
CAMPBELL-KRUGER Nichol| 3 3 5 5 FLOREA Nicusor Florian
WILSON Nicolas 2 5 10 5 DABIJA Adrian
WILSON Sean 1 6 15 5 RICUTA Cornel
WILSON Nicolas 3 9 20 5 FLOREA Nicusor Florian
CAMPBELL-KRUGER Nichol| 6 15 25 5 RICUTA Cornel
WILSON Sean 2 17 30 5 DABIJA Adrian
WILSON Nicolas 8 25 35 5 RICUTA Cornel
WILSON Sean 1 26 40 5 FLOREA Nicusor Florian
CAMPBELL-KRUGER Nichol| 5 31 45 5 DABIJA Adrian
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Tableau of 8

EMC Team event Klagenfurt

BELARUS - USA

Name Hits The sco| The sco| Hits Name
DUBOUSKI Pavel 3 3 5 5 POPOVICI Michael
BULDOU Stanislau 5 8 7 2 RODELL Clinton
KARPOV Viacheslav 4 12 15 8 SANCHEZ Esteban
BULDOU Stanislau 3 15 20 5 POPOVICI Michael
DUBOUSKI Pavel 8 23 25 5 SANCHEZ Esteban
KARPOV Viacheslav 2 25 30 5 RODELL Clinton
BULDOU Stanislau 4 29 34 4 SANCHEZ Esteban
KARPOV Viacheslav 5 34 40 6 POPOVICI Michael
DUBOUSKI Pavel 4 38 45 5 RODELL Clinton

HUNGARY 1 - USA2
Name Hits The sco| The sco| Hits Name
SIKLOSI Gergely 5 5 3 3 ZACHARAKIS Darius
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik 1 6 6 3 JOHNSON Wesley
TOTH Gergely 4 10 9 3 XU Jonathan
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik 0 10 10 1 ZACHARAKIS Darius
SIKLOSI Gergely 7 17 16 6 CHEONG Robin
TOTH Gergely 2 19 18 2 JOHNSON Wesley
BAKOS Balint 3 22 25 7 CHEONG Robin
TOTH Gergely 0 22 25 0 ZACHARAKIS Darius
SIKLOSI Gergely 12 34 31 6 JOHNSON Wesley
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Semi-finals

EMC Team event Klagenfurt

ROMANIA 1 - HUNGARY 2
Name Hits The sco| The sco| Hits Name
DABIJA Adrian 5 5 2 2 HEINER Levente
RICUTA Cornel 5 10 7 5 CZIRAKI Balint
FLOREA Nicusor Florian 5 15 14 7 CSIKO Aron
RICUTA Cornel 5 20 18 4 HEINER Levente
DABIJA Adrian 5 25 22 4 CSIKO Aron
FLOREA Nicusor Florian 5 30 28 6 CZIRAKI Balint
RICUTA Cornel 5 35 32 4 CSIKO Aron
FLOREA Nicusor Florian 5 40 34 2 HEINER Levente
DABIJA Adrian 5 45 35 1 CZIRAKI Balint

HUNGARY 1 - USA

Name Hits The sco| The sco| Hits Name
SIKLOSI Gergely 5 5 3 3 RODELL Clinton
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik 0 5 3 0 SANCHEZ Esteban
TOTH Gergely 4 9 6 3 POPOQOVICI Michael
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik 9 18 16 10 RODELL Clinton
SIKLOSI Gergely 6 24 21 5 POPOQOVICI Michael
TOTH Gergely 6 30 25 4 SANCHEZ Esteban
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik 5 35 29 4 POPOQOVICI Michael
TOTH Gergely 5 40 36 7 RODELL Clinton
SIKLOSI Gergely 5 45 37 1 SANCHEZ Esteban
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Final
HUNGARY 1 - ROMANIA 1

Name Hits The sco, The sco Hits Name

SIKLOSI Gergely 5 5 2 2 FLOREA Nicusor Florian
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik 4 9 10 8 DABIJA Adrian

TOTH Gergely 5 14 15 5 RICUTA Cornel
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik 0 14 15 0 FLOREA Nicusor Florian
SIKLOSI Gergely 11 25 22 7 RICUTA Cornel

TOTH Gergely 3 28 30 8 DABIJA Adrian
ESZTERGALYOS Patrik 5 33 33 3 RICUTA Cornel

TOTH Gergely 3 36 34 1 FLOREA Nicusor Florian
SIKLOSI Gergely 9 45 38 4 DABIJA Adrian
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Third place
USA - HUNGARY 2

Name Hits The sco, The sco| Hits Name
POPQVICI Michael 5 5 4 4 CZIRAKI Balint
RODELL Clinton 5 10 6 2 SZILAGYI Martin
XU Jason 5 15 10 4 CSIKO Aron
POPOQVICI Michael 5 20 15 5 SZILAGYI Martin
XU Jason 5 25 23 8 CZIRAKI Balint
RODELL Clinton 5 30 25 2 CSIKO Aron
SANCHEZ Esteban 5 35 28 3 SZILAGYI Martin
POPQVICI Michael 5 40 33 5 CSIKO Aron
RODELL Clinton 5 45 36 3 CZIRAKI Balint




